
Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 52

Elvis Nancy Wentworth43.23 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Terrier

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 49

Birdie Ann Shepard100 29.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Enzo Joan Curtiss36.94 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Otto Kaylie Wynn58.70 NQ 2 3 2 0 9Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 46

Tinkle Lisa Topol100 25.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Batman Beth Ostrowski-

Parks
27.19 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 44

Jellybean Emily Clark100 34.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Grady Andrea Sarnik31.08 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Border Collie
Wade Melissa Ferguson36.97 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Annika Marcy RauchNQ 4 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 47

Noelle Sonja CapassoNQ 1 0 0 1 0Doberman Pinscher

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 52

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 28.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Papillon
Harry Lisa Johnson100 34.79 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
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Master JWW 8" Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS
Sassy Tamara Lazarus41.07 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
Oliver Alison Gold44.32 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Shih Tzu
Houston Linda White47.45 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Scottish Terrier
Butters M J Kushwara48.97 NQ 1 1 1 0 0French Bulldog
Eloise Tamara Lazarus59.73 NQ 3 1 1 0 7Scottish Terrier
Tess Linda RanieriNQ 3 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 49

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 29.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Miniature Poodle
Zazie Betse Curtis100 33.29 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature Poodle
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
100 33.58 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 34.02 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog
Bocci Marion Johnson100 39.69 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Schipperke
Jackie Teresa Brogden100 41.39 Q 0 0 0 0 07 All American Dog
Tayto Brian McSweeney31.39 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Bailey Donna Nolan31.75 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter32.68 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier
Cara Gerry Carriero33.35 NQ 1 1 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter34.07 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier
Zipper Marion Johnson46.66 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Schipperke
Moo Bonnie HendersonNQ 1 0 0 1 0Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 46

Sadie Andrea Carson100 27.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
Cora Beth Fatse100 29.23 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd
Rosie Doug Bellfy100 31.87 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Nym Barbara Cherry100 33.73 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Brittany
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 36.67 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Rascal Janet Metzger100 39.97 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Poodle
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Master JWW 16" Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS
Missy Linda Houle100 40.50 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Shetland Sheepdog
Rave Bruce Bader26.83 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Rowdy Candis Anglace32.01 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Aero Smith Shari King40.50 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 15

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 44

Keagan Bob Howard100 25.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 26.91 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd
Tag Karen Lechner100 27.02 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Labrador Retriever
Newz Karen Lechner100 27.64 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Labrador Retriever
Jack James Standish100 29.66 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd
Caper Bob Young100 30.04 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever
Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 31.02 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Irish Water Spaniel
Windy Mary Nottingham100 33.80 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Portuguese Water 

Dog
Katie Denise Cormier100 34.43 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Vizsla
Spee Pamela O'Day27.33 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Zoe Andrea Sarnik30.96 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Tully Carla Rash45.54 NQ 1 0 0 0 1All American Dog
Paul Barbara Cherry46.97 NQ 2 2 2 0 2Brittany
Aerith Andrea Ruzzo47.72 NQ 2 2 3 0 3Samoyed
Bear Brittany Kochiss50.56 NQ 2 0 0 0 6All American Dog

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 47

Furgus Bob Howard100 26.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie
Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli100 32.57 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Doberman Pinscher
Trigger Candyce Paparo100 33.04 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Poodle
Kai Russell Thorpe100 38.93 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Poodle
Zoom M J Kushwara100 40.13 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Rottweiler
Bennie Lorna Godsill100 41.96 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Weimaraner
Doodle Audrey Chase29.97 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Hogan Steve Basson30.57 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Weimaraner
Jasper Crystal Utz36.49 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
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Excellent JWW 4"P Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 57

Basil Danielle Holmes45.99 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
Jack Joan Krantz46.88 NQ 4 2 2 0 0Norwich Terrier

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 49

O'Gee Lois Platt24.58 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Kingston Lynn Lesniak34.83 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Hex Marcy RauchNQ 1 1 1 1 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 52

Ford Kameron Kicklighter37.96 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Great Dane
Nanaki Andrea Ruzzo71.95 NQ 3 2 2 0 19Akita

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 57

Buster Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 45.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog

Asher Beth Charette100 50.15 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 06 Scottish Terrier
Tout Rolissa Bright - NashNQ 3 0 1 1 0Biewer Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 54

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 28.73 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rio Patti Wakeling100 31.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog
Paisley Shari King100 32.40 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog
Sweets Carol McGuiness100 41.11 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Pug
Castle Lisa Tibbals100 54.04 Q 0 0 0 0 0West Highland 

White Terrier
Rain Shari King31.32 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Plop Lisa Topol32.07 NQ 2 1 1 0 0All American Dog
Mable Lindsay Kelly40.10 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
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Master JWW 8"P Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS
Ginny Les Anthony63.21 NQ 0 0 1 0 9Glen of Imaal Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 51

Dobby Rena Barnett36.10 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Pumi
Hazel Sarah Johnson46.93 NQ 2 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 49

Gus Beth Fatse100 27.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 33.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Irish Water Spaniel
Winter Michelle Trummer41.64 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Rosy Ellen Halperin41.98 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Maya Jane Frey-

Gudjohnsen
60.88 NQ 3 2 1 0 11Golden Retriever

Lexi Patricia McDonaldNQ 1 0 0 1 0German Pinscher

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 52

Nita Nathalie Inho100 30.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 All American Dog
Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 32.36 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Poodle
Phoebe Patti Standish100 33.52 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever
Ace Brittany Kochiss100 36.63 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 German Shepherd 

Dog
Elvira Debra Pereira100 38.86 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Bracco Italiano
Spencer Christine Kallipolites37.28 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Theo Kirsten Taylor43.06 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Bernese Mountain 

Dog
Breeze Saskia Zezima78.33 NQ 2 1 2 0 20Samoyed
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Premier JWW 8" Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 50

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 34.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Papillon
Eloise Tamara LazarusNQ 2 1 1 1 0Scottish Terrier
Sassy Tamara LazarusNQ 0 1 0 1 0Scottish Terrier

Premier JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6

Breed
MCT 48

Zazie Betse Curtis100 40.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Miniature Poodle
Tayto Brian McSweeney34.75 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Kennedy Debby Du Bay35.47 NQ 0 2 2 0 0Miniature Poodle
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter47.11 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Boston Terrier
Birdie Ann ShepardNQ 0 2 1 1 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
NQ 0 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5

Breed
MCT 45

Tinkle Lisa Topol33.77 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Rave Bruce Bader35.24 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Border Collie
Cora Beth Fatse38.09 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Nym Barbara Cherry38.49 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Brittany
Sadie Andrea CarsonNQ 1 3 1 1 0Border Collie

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 10

Breed
MCT 42

Tag Karen Lechner100 32.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Labrador Retriever
Jack James Standish100 33.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd
Jellybean Emily Clark100 41.19 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025% American 

Staffordshire Terrier
Zoe Andrea Sarnik40.35 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Tully Carla Rash41.28 NQ 1 2 2 0 0All American Dog
Windy Mary Nottingham43.41 NQ 1 0 0 0 2Portuguese Water 

Dog
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Premier JWW 20" Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS
Aerith Andrea Ruzzo49.58 NQ 1 0 1 0 8Samoyed
Annika Marcy RauchNQ 1 1 1 1 0Border Collie
Dahlia Ellen HalperinNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Keagan Bob HowardNQ 1 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Breed
MCT 46

Hogan Steve Basson100 34.03 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Weimaraner
Furgus Bob Howard34.61 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Doodle Audrey Chase35.01 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Trigger Candyce Paparo50.66 NQ 1 0 0 0 5Poodle

Premier JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 53

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald35.67 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Mable Lindsay Kelly51.97 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 47

O'Gee Lois PlattNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Winter Michelle TrummerNQ 1 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 51

Ford Kameron Kicklighter100 38.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Great Dane
Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 38.84 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Nita Nathalie Inho42.97 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 73

Houston Linda White80.13 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 7Scottish Terrier

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 68

Otto Kaylie Wynn57.43 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Birdie Ann ShepardNQ 2 1 0 0 1 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Jolene Teresa BrogdenNQ 3 1 0 1 1 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards174 SCT 66

Tinkle Lisa Topol100 37.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 62

Paul Barbara Cherry100 50.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Brittany
Annika Marcy Rauch40.75 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Grady Andrea Sarnik45.25 NQ 0 2 0 2 0 0Border Collie
Jellybean Emily Clark46.55 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0American 

Staffordshire Terrier

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 66

Noelle Sonja Capasso47.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 73

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 36.80 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 036 Papillon
Butters M J Kushwara100 51.95 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 021 French Bulldog
Harry Lisa Johnson100 51.98 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Sassy Tamara Lazarus53.21 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
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Master Standard 8" Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS
Oliver Alison Gold73.89 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Shih Tzu
Eloise Tamara Lazarus74.75 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 1Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 68

Tayto Brian McSweeney100 46.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 021 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 49.99 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog
Zazie Betse Curtis100 50.78 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 017 Miniature Poodle
Bocci Marion Johnson100 51.70 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 016 Schipperke
Zipper Marion Johnson100 54.48 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Schipperke
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter40.35 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier
Moo Bonnie Henderson43.96 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Bailey Donna Nolan46.34 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Cara Gerry Carriero51.07 NQ 0 1 2 4 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Jackie Teresa Brogden61.04 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn WalterNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
NQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kennedy Debby Du BayNQ 0 0 0 2 1 0Miniature Poodle

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards174 SCT 66

Sadie Andrea Carson100 39.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie
Rosie Doug Bellfy100 48.04 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 017 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 48.77 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 017 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Aero Smith Shari King100 51.36 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog
Rascal Janet Metzger100 53.02 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Poodle
Batman Beth Ostrowski-

Parks
39.32 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Rave Bruce Bader44.15 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Cora Beth Fatse45.89 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Nym Barbara Cherry47.01 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Brittany
Missy Linda Houle62.93 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 15

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 62

Jack James Standish100 40.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd
Katie Denise Cormier100 41.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Vizsla
Newz Karen Lechner100 41.58 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Labrador Retriever
Caper Bob Young100 42.30 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever
Spee Pamela O'Day100 42.67 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie
Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 44.87 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Irish Water Spaniel
Windy Mary Nottingham100 50.47 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 Portuguese Water 

Dog
Tully Carla Rash100 53.25 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 All American Dog
Dahlia Ellen Halperin37.52 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Keagan Bob Howard38.11 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Zoe Andrea Sarnik42.64 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Wade Melissa Ferguson46.82 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Aerith Andrea Ruzzo53.43 NQ 1 1 1 1 0 0Samoyed
Bear Brittany Kochiss70.18 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 8All American Dog
Tag Karen LechnerNQ 0 0 1 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 66

Furgus Bob Howard100 35.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Border Collie
Hogan Steve Basson100 39.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Weimaraner
Doodle Audrey Chase100 39.89 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 026 All American Dog
Bennie Lorna Godsill100 53.99 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 012 Weimaraner
Zoom M J Kushwara48.82 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Rottweiler
Kai Russell Thorpe55.11 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Poodle
Trigger Candyce Paparo58.66 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Poodle
Jasper Crystal UtzNQ 6 1 0 1 1 0Belgian Malinois
Pivo Jennifer CannerelliNQ 2 1 0 0 1 0Doberman Pinscher

Excellent Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 78

Basil Danielle Holmes80.36 NQ 7 5 1 5 0 2Scottish Terrier
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Excellent Standard 16"P Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 67

Kingston Lynn Lesniak100 46.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 71

Ford Kameron Kicklighter52.04 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Great Dane

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 78

Buster Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 63.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Asher Beth Charette100 68.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 09 Scottish Terrier
Tout Rolissa Bright - NashNQ 3 0 0 0 1 0Biewer Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 73

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 40.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Paisley Shari King100 44.61 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog
Rio Patti Wakeling100 46.96 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog
Sweets Carol McGuiness100 53.67 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 019 Pug
Castle Lisa Tibbals100 66.67 Q 0 0 0 0 0 06 West Highland 

White Terrier
Plop Lisa Topol51.25 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Mable Lindsay Kelly69.57 NQ 3 2 1 2 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Ginny Les Anthony78.15 NQ 0 0 0 0 0 5Glen of Imaal Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards174 SCT 71

Dobby Rena Barnett100 42.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Pumi
Hazel Sarah Johnson59.45 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
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Master Standard 16"P Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 67

Winter Michelle Trummer100 44.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog
Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 45.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Irish Water Spaniel
Hex Marcy Rauch43.39 NQ 4 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Gus Beth Fatse49.13 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Maya Jane Frey-

Gudjohnsen
68.56 NQ 0 1 1 0 0 1Golden Retriever

Lexi Patricia McDonald71.04 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 4German Pinscher
O'Gee Lois PlattNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 71

Phoebe Patti Standish100 42.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Golden Retriever
Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 45.86 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Poodle
Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 46.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Labrador Retriever
Elvira Debra Pereira100 51.39 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 019 Bracco Italiano
Nita Nathalie Inho53.07 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Ace Brittany Kochiss63.37 NQ 3 0 0 2 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Breeze Saskia Zezima68.54 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Samoyed
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards149 SCT 71

KG Meg Hagerty 
Borowski

100 69.43 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Elvis Nancy Wentworth66.58 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Australian Terrier

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards149 SCT 68

Enzo Joan Curtiss50.79 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 63

Cap Dorraine Parker59.82 NQ 4 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Phoebe Kristina Wittchen61.53 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Brittany
Wicked Tamara LazarusNQ 3 0 0 2 1 0Border Collie

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 65

Noa Sonja Capasso61.99 NQ 1 3 0 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Open Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards149 SCT 76

Jack Joan Krantz56.09 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 0Norwich Terrier
Sid Diane JohnsonNQ 0 1 0 1 1 0All American Dog

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards149 SCT 73

Ricki Carol Wert71.66 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Rat Terrier

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 70

Benny Lisa Donnarumma58.47 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Nanaki Andrea RuzzoNQ 1 1 0 2 1 0Akita
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Novice A Standard 24" Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards137 SCT 67

Halley Megan Smith45.26 NQ 4 1 0 1 0 0Weimaraner

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards137 SCT 69

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

95 48.23 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards137 SCT 66

Pacino Caitlin Huynh80.45 NQ 2 2 1 2 0 14All American Dog

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards137 SCT 67

Paige Judith Lichtman87 75.65 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 8Rhodesian 
Ridgeback

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards137 SCT 74

Sugarplum Ellen Bartos92.74 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 18American Eskimo 
Dog

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards137 SCT 71

Clair Michael Lanoue100 37.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Arrow Michael Lanoue90 39.30 Q2nd 1 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Emma Niki Cogliano54.95 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Kaya Christina Inho70.19 NQ 4 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog
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Open JWW 12" Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards128 SCT 43

Jolene Teresa Brogden96 45.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 2Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards134 SCT 38

Phoebe Kristina Wittchen65.83 NQ 4 1 0 0 20Brittany
Pacino Caitlin HuynhNQ 4 0 0 1 0All American Dog
Poppy Jeanne SheridanNQ 1 1 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards128 SCT 48

Ricki Carol Wert59.10 NQ 1 0 0 0 11Rat Terrier

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards134 SCT 43

Emma Niki Cogliano100 37.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards134 SCT 46

Benny Lisa Donnarumma100 31.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
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Novice A JWW 24" Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards103 SCT 37

Halley Megan Smith90 30.78 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards103 SCT 37

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

48.40 NQ 4 1 0 0 11All American Dog

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards103 SCT 34

Cap Dorraine Parker23.91 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards103 SCT 37

Rayna Judith Lichtman100 37.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Rhodesian 
Ridgeback

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli94 38.15 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 1Doberman Pinscher
Paige Judith Lichtman57.10 NQ 3 0 0 0 20Rhodesian 

Ridgeback
Noa Sonja CapassoNQ 1 1 0 1 0Doberman Pinscher

Novice JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards103 SCT 50

Sid Diane JohnsonNQ 0 0 1 1 0All American Dog

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards103 SCT 42

Sugarplum Ellen BartosNQ 0 0 0 1 0American Eskimo 
Dog

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards103 SCT 39

Clair Michael Lanoue100 16.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Kaya Christina Inho100 28.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Arrow Michael Lanoue18.92 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
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Novice JWW 16"P Sun, Jun 4, 2023 RESULTS
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